
Trafalgar Square - King’s Cross - Crouch End
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Monday - Friday
Trafalgar Sq Northumberland Ave „ Ê 0540 0010 0022
Holborn Station „ 0546 Then 0018 0030
Russell Square „ 0549 about 0022 0032
Euston Station „ Ê 0552 every 0026 0036
King’s Cross Station „ Ê 0555 8-10 0030 0040
Holloway Nag’s Head 0603 minutes 0039 0049
Hornsey Rise Favourite 0607 until 0045 0055
Crouch End Broadway 0610 0049 0059

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Trafalgar Sq Northumberland Ave „ Ê 0540 0840 0010 0022
Holborn Station „ 0546 Then 0847 Then 0021 0032
Russell Square „ 0549 about 0850 about 0025 0035
Euston Station „ Ê 0552 every 0855 every 0030 0040
King’s Cross Station „ Ê 0555 12 0858 8-10 0034 0044
Holloway Nag’s Head 0603 minutes 0907 minutes 0042 0052
Hornsey Rise Favourite 0607 until 0912 until 0046 0056
Crouch End Broadway 0610 0916 0049 0059

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Trafalgar Sq Northumberland Ave „ Ê 0650 0950 0010 0022
Holborn Station „ 0656 Then 0957 Then 0018 0030
Russell Square „ 0659 about 1000 about 0021 0033
Euston Station „ Ê 0702 every 1005 every 0025 0037
King’s Cross Station „ Ê 0705 12 1010 10 0028 0040
Holloway Nag’s Head 0713 minutes 1019 minutes 0036 0048
Hornsey Rise Favourite 0717 until 1024 until 0040 0052
Crouch End Broadway 0720 1029 0044 0055

Night bus N91 provides a service over the whole of this route outside these hours
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Crouch End - King’s Cross - Trafalgar Square

Monday - Friday
Crouch End Broadway 0515 0003 0016
Hornsey Rise Favourite 0518 Then 0007 0019
Holloway Tollington Road 0524 about 0013 0024
King’s Cross Station „ Ê 0531 every 0022 0032
Euston Station „ Ê 0534 8-10 0026 0036
Russell Square „ 0537 minutes 0030 0040
Holborn Station „ 0540 until 0034 0044
Trafalgar Square Whitehall „ Ê 0548 0045 0055

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Crouch End Broadway 0515 0815 0004 0016
Hornsey Rise Favourite 0518 Then 0819 Then 0007 0019
Holloway Tollington Road 0524 about 0826 about 0013 0024
King’s Cross Station „ Ê 0531 every 0836 every 0022 0032
Euston Station „ Ê 0534 12 0841 8-10 0026 0036
Russell Square „ 0537 minutes 0845 minutes 0030 0040
Holborn Station „ 0540 until 0848 until 0034 0044
Trafalgar Square Whitehall „ Ê 0548 0856 0045 0055

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Crouch End Broadway 0613 0923 0016
Hornsey Rise Favourite 0616 Then 0929 Then 0019
Holloway Tollington Road 0622 about 0936 about 0024
King’s Cross Station „ Ê 0631 every 0946 every 0033
Euston Station „ Ê 0635 12 0951 10 0037
Russell Square „ 0638 minutes 0957 minutes 0041
Holborn Station „ 0641 until 1001 until 0045
Trafalgar Square Whitehall „ Ê 0648 1009 0055

Night bus N91 provides a service over the whole of this route outside these hours
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